
77TH

WEHRLI

MYA

NEVIS

ELIJAH

MUIRHEAD

LO
YO

LA

N/A

R1B

R1A

R1A

R1A
R1A

R1A

R1A

R1A R1A

R1A

R1A

R1A
R1A

R1B PUD

R1A

R1B PUD

R1B PUD

R1B PUD

R1B PUD

R1A

R1B PUD

R1A R1A

R1B PUDR1B PUDR1B PUD R1B PUDR1B PUDR1B PUD

R1A

R1B PUD R1B PUD

R1A

R1B PUDR1B PUDR1B PUD R1B PUDR1B PUD ´
1 inch = 100 feet


